2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

Num Name Club/Team
1120 Teeple, Maribell Eagles
1110 Tzidon, Er'ele Wpg. Gym. Centre
1104 German, Makenna Springers
1111 Burke, Taryn Wpg. Gym. Centre
1124 Klos, Amy Kips
1109 Kornelsen, Brooklyn Selkirk

Num Name Club/Team
1101 Herrera, Gabrielle Panthers
1105 VanNorman, Brisa Springers
1106 Ben, Rachel Springers
1112 Dyce, Ava Wpg. Gym. Centre

Num Name Club/Team
1127 Self, Sofia Kips
1107 Ott, Summer Springers
1102 Sass, Maggie Panthers
1108 Reynolds, Mia Springers
1114 Chatyrbok, Abbie =~ Wpg. Gym. Centre
1126 Poulin, Emma Kips
1113 Bray, Rachel Wpg. Gym. Centre
1128 Whiteside, Paige Selkirk

Num Name Club/Team
1117 Bowen, Sydney Spartans
1122 Burton , Tahlia Eagles
1123 Litviniuk, Jessie Eagles
1118 Chadachek, Milla Spartans
1119 Moharib, Jessica Spartans
1121 Battershell, Chloe Eagles
1103 Kimbo, Chloe Panthers

March 27, 2022 4:16:19 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
9.100 10.02
8.700 10.04
9.000 1003
8.6501005
8.500 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.01
9.100 1004
9.200 10.02
9.15010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.550 1001
8.950 1004
8.90010.05T
8.600 1008
8.900 1005T
8.700 10.07
9.000 10.03

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.02T
9.400 1001
8.700 1006
9.000 10.02T
8.800 10.04T
8.80010.04T
0.000 7

Session 11 -

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1002
8.900 1001
8.6501003
7.50010.04T
7.50010.04T
7.000 956

Ubars
Score Place
8.300 934
8.800 1001
8.500 1002
8.400 1003

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.01T
8.6501006
8.75010.04T
9.35010.01T
8.900 1003
8.75010.04T
8.200 957
7.50010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.03
9.05010.04
9.35010.02
9.500 1001
8.850 1005T
7.600 957
8.85010.05T

Beam
Score Place
8.87510.02
8.600 10.04
8.75010.03
9.25010.0]
8.05010.06
8.400 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.500 10.0]
8.95010.02
8.325 953
8.150 954

Beam
Score Place
9.250 10.02T
9.45010.0]
9.25010.02T
8.4751006
8.72510.04
8.67510.05
8.325 957
7.550 958

Beam
Score Place
8.825 1005
8.87510.04
8.92510.03
8.47510.07
9.00010.0]
8.800 976
8.950 1002

Floor
Score Place
9.20010.01
9.000 10.03
9.100 10.02
8.900 1004
8.800 1005
8.600 1006

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.10010.0]
8.700 1004
8.800 1003

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0
9.050 10.03T
9.200 10.02
9.050 10.03T
8.950 1005
8.750 1007
8.850 1006
8.000 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.03T
8.800 1007
9.050 10.03T
8.850 1006
9.100 10.02
9.000 10.05
9.25010.01

All-Around
Score Place
36.225 1
35.600 2
35200 3
34.650 4
33.000 5
32500 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.100 1
35950 2
34725 3
34500 4
All-Around
Score Place
37.250 1
36.700 2
36.150 3
35.775 4
35.175 5
35075 6
34.075 7
32.050 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.175 1
36.125 2
36.025 3
35825 4
35750 5
34200 6
27.050 7
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